BS.C023.06

Y

Article Code

BS.C023.A.0
6

BS.C023.B.0
6

BS.C023.C.0
6

BS.C023.D.0
6

BS.C023.E.0
6

Colour

gold/red

gold/red

gold/red

gold/red

gold/red

Diameter

80

100

120

140

160

Height

40

55

65

70

80

Material

metal

metal

metal

metal

metal

# per box

200

120

120

100

40

Country of

origin

China

China

China

China

China

Warehouse

WHS NL B

WHS NL B

WHS NL B

WHS NL B

WHS NL B
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